
11th May 2022

DSLV E-ACT Academy

TRANSITION AFTERNOON
 

Dear Year 6 Parents / Guardians

DSLV transition afternoon will be held from 5.30-6.30pm on 
Thursday 14th July 2022.

 
The  transition week is also taking place from Monday 18th July until Thursday 21st July 2022. 

The children should attend all week.

WEST NORTHAMPTONSHIRE COUNCIL CHANGE THEIR MINDS…!  
We are pleased to let you know that West Northamptonshire Council have 
changed their minds and Free School Meal vouchers will indeed be sent for 
the May half term.

This announcement comes after the Government funding for Free School 
Meals during the pandemic came to an end, but West Northamptonshire 
Council  have been able to tap into the Household Support Fund to pay for 
the vouchers.

Vouchers will be sent to us and we will send them to you as soon as we 
receive them.    



KEEP THE DATE…
Year 2
SATS

Monday 16th - 
Friday 20th May 

SATS Breakfast for Year 2 children. 
Details will follow. 

Year 5 / 6
KWIK Cricket

Wednesday 18th May Invite Only

Jubilee Week Monday 23rd May - Friday 
27th May

Sports Day - 
Rec to Year 6

Tuesday 24th May - Thursday 
26th May 

Afternoon Event - Parents / Guardians 
will be invited.
Siblings’ sports days will be on the same 
afternoon. 

Year 5 / 6
Girls Football

Friday 27th May Invite Only

Last day of Term Friday 27th May

Return to School Monday 6th June 

Year 6 - Guitar 
Workshop - Kids that 
Rock

Tuesday 7th June - 
Wednesday 8th June

Year 4 Celebration 
Assembly

Tuesday 7th June at 2.30pm Y4 Parents / Guardians welcome to 
attend

KS2 Quad Kids 
Athletics

Tuesday 14th June Invite Only

Year 2 Celebration 
Assembly

Tuesday 14th June at 2:30 pm Y2 Parents / Guardians welcome to 
attend

Open Morning  - 
Whole School

Friday 17th June 9:00 am to 
10:15 pm

Come and see your child’s work from this 
year. 
Parents / Guardians welcome to attend. 
Details will follow. 

Year 5 Celebration 
Assembly

Tuesday 21st June at 2.30pm Y5 Parents / Guardians welcome to 
attend

Reception & 
Year 6 - School 
Photos

Wednesday 22nd June

Year 6 Celebration 
Assembly

Tuesday 28th June at 2.30pm Parents / Guardians welcome to attend

Annual Reports out 
to parents and 
guardians

Thursday 30th June

Reception 
Celebration 
Assembly

Tuesday 5th July @ 2.30pm Reception Parents / Guardians welcome 
to attend



KEEP THE DATE…

Y6 Leavers’ Production Monday 11th July
Daytime performance at 2:00 pm
Evening performance at 6:00 pm

Y6 parents and guardians 
welcome to attend

KS2 Change4Life Celebration 
Festival 

Tuesday 12th July Invite Only

Year 1 Celebration Assembly Tuesday 12th July at 2:30 pm Y1 parents and guardians are 
welcome to attend

Transition Afternoon Friday 15th July 

Meet The Teacher - School Halls - 
3.30pm - 4.00pm

Friday 15th July Parents / Guardians welcome

The Parker Transition Week  - 
Year 6

Monday 18th July  -Thursday  
21st July 

Invite 

Year 3 Celebration Assembly Tuesday 19th July @ 2.30pm Y3 Parents / Guardians welcome

WHOLE SCHOOL FUN DAY, 
INCLUDING YEAR 6 LEAVERS’ DAY 

LAST DAY OF TERM

Friday 22nd July 





Please complete the form in the usual way, via the lunch 
form that is sent via parentmail.  This form will be sent 

tomorrow (Thursday 19th May)  PLEASE ensure the form is 
completed by Monday 16th May 2022 at 4.30pm.  

Thank you 



SPOTLIGHT ON SPECIAL NEEDS










